Bus Timetables

16A | Great Thurlow - Cambridge | From 4th June 2023
MONDAY - FRIDAY

Emmanuel Street (Stop E1) 16:42
Fulbourn, o/s Six Bells 07:42 Cambridge, Long Rd 6th Form Coll |16:57
Teversham, opp Marshall's Close 07:49 Addenbrooke’s Hospital (Bay B) 17:10
Addenbrooke’s Hospital (Bay A) 08:04 Teversham Marshall's Close (near) 17:23
Cambridge, o/s Downing College 08:19 Fulbourn, opp Six Bells 17:30
Cambridge Drummer St (Bay 8) 08:21 Balsham, West Wratting Road 17:41
SATURDAY

Emmanuel Street (Stop E1) 17:40
Fulbourn, Windmill Hill 11.09 Cambridge, Leisure 17:48
Cambridge, Regent Street 1.24 Fulbourn, Windmill Hill 17:58
Cambridge Drummer St (Bay 8) 11:26

Source: https://www.stagecoachbus.com/routes/east/16a/cambridge-gt-thurlow/xeao016a.i

19 | Haverhill - Burrough Green | From 1st April 2022
MONDAY - FRIDAY

Haverhill Bus Station [10:20 {12:20 |14:50 Balsham, The Bell 08:00 09:16

Haverhill, Sainsbury’s [10:25 (12:25 |14:55 Linton, High St 08:08 |09:23 |11:53 |13:53 |16:23
Nosterfield End 10:29 |12:29 |14:59 Bartlow, Camps Rd  |---  |09:28 |11:58 |[13:58 |---
Castle Camps 10:33 |12:33 |15:03 Shudy Camps - 09:31 |12:01 (14:01 |---
Shudy Camps 10:38 |12:38 |15:08 Castle Camps - 09:36 |12:06 |14:06 |---
Bartlow, Camps Rd 10:41 |12:41 15:11 Nosterfield End - 09:40 |12:10 (14:10 |---
Linton, High Street  |10:47 |12:47 |15:17 Haverhill, Sainsbury’s |---  |09:43 [1213 |1413 |---
Havernill Bus Station |— _|o948 |18 1418 |

(No Service Saturday, Sunday or Public Holidays)

46A | Haverhill - Linton - Newmarket | From 22nd June 2023
TUESDAYS ONLY

Linton, o/s The Crown PH 09:21 Newmarket, Tesco's 13:03
Balsham, West Wratting Rd 09:34 Newmarket, Bus Station 13:10
West Wratting, Spicer's Close (near) | 09:40 Dullingham, Church Close 13:18
West Wickham, White Horse 09:46 Weston Colville, Church End 13:30
Weston Colville, Church End 09:55 West Wickham, White Horse 13:41
Dullingham, Church Close 10:07 West Wratting, opp Spicer's Close 13:47
Newmarket, Bus Station 10:15 Balsham, opp West Wratting Rd 13:53
Newmarket, Tesco's 10:22 Linton, opp The Crown PH 14:06

Source (19 & 46A): https://startraveluk.com/bus-timetable/





